Benefiting Nursing Education Lehigh Valley Health Network

WIS EVE:

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2024

Thank you for your interest in supporting Lehigh Valley Health Network's Nite Lites Hallows Eve: Wicked Soirée. This year's event will celebrate and support nursing education at Lehigh Valley Health Network (LVHN).

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

NITE LITES

- Event naming rights
- Media coverage of your company's support
- Logo prominently placed on all promotional and event materials
- VIP seating for 20

MAGIC WAND SPONSOR \$30,000

- Media coverage of your company's support
- Logo on all promotional and event materials
- VIP seating for 16

- Logo on all event materials
- Recognition as presenter of event program
- Premiere seating for 14

- Name on all event materials
- Recognition as presenter of evening entertainment
- Premiere seating for 12

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

BEWITCHING POTIONS SPONSOR...... \$15,000

- Name on digital event signage
- Recognition as presenter of cocktail bars
- Seating for 12

BLACK CAT SPONSOR...... \$10,000

- Name on digital event signage
- Seating for 10

FULL MOON SPONSOR \$7,500

- Name on digital event signage
- Seating for 8

- Name on digital event signage
- Seating for 6

ENCHANTED BROOMSTICK

- SPONSOR......\$3,000
- Name on digital event signage
- Seating for 4

INDIVIDUAL TICKET \$750

STELLEICT WOLLAR SPOINSORSHIP LIEVIEL

🗴 CRYSTAL BALL SPONSOR	🗴 BLACK CAT SPONSOR \$10,000
🛛 MAGIC WAND SPONSOR	¤ FULL MOON SPONSOR \$7,500
¤ SORCERER'S HAT SPONSOR\$25,000	🗴 BUBBLING CAULDRON SPONSOR
lpha BOOK OF SHADOWS SPONSOR	🗴 ENCHANTED BROOMSTICK SPONSOR
¤ BEWITCHING POTIONS SPONSOR\$15,000	🛛 INDIVIDUAL TICKET \$750

PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO LEHIGH VALLEY HEALTH NETWORK AND MAIL TO THE OFFICE OF PHILANTHROPY, P.O. BOX 1883, ALLENTOWN, PA 18105-1883 OR USE CHARGE CARD OPTION BELOW.

Name/Company
Authorizing Representative/Title
Signature
Phone
Email

Please charge \$ to my:

🔿 VISA 🔿 MasterCard 🔿 Discover 🔿 American Express
Credit card #
Expiration date:
Security code:
Name on card
Phone # of cardholder
Signature

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT STACE CUDA AT 484-884-919 OR STACE CUDA @LVHN.ORG

Lehigh Valley Hospital is a not-for-profit tax exempt organization under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue code. The amount of your donation over the value of benefits received will be tax-deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. Tax ID #23-1689692

